

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-0164 Version: 1 Name: Construction Contract Final Payments - February 3,

2020.

Type: General Item Status: Approved

File created: 1/23/2020 In control: Board of Public Works

Title: Construction Contract Final Payments - February 3, 2020.

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

1. Final-17th Street Neighborhood Greenway-McHugh Excavating & Plumbing, Inc.pdf, 2. Final-2018 Sanitary Sewer Lining-Lametti & Sons, Inc.pdf, 3. Final-2019 Water Utility Sidewalk Replacement-Fowler & Hammer, Inc.pdf, 4. Final-Copeland Park La Crosse Loggers Plaza Renovation-Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc..pdf, 5. Final-Eagle Watch Area Schulpture-Fiberglass Animals & Trademarks Corp.pdf, 6. Final-George Street Overlay-Chippewa Concrete Services, Inc.pdf, 7. Final-Riverside Park Bandshell Renovations-Fowler & Hammer, Inc.pdf, 8. Final-Storm Sewer Outfall Repairs-McHugh Excavating & Plumbing, Inc.pdf, 9. Final-Tree Pedestal at Eagle Viewing Area-Whole Trees, LLC.pdf, 10. Final-WWTP Digester No. 1 Floating Cover Replacement-Wapasha Construction Co., Inc.pdf, 11. Partial Final-Fowler & Hammer, Inc.-2019 Misc. Curb & Gutter & Pavement Replacement.pdf, 12. Partial Final-All American Lumber, Inc. dba American-City Hall Police

Dept Secure Parking.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/3/2020	1	Board of Public Works	APPROVED	Pass

Construction Contract Final Payments - February 3, 2020.